© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2100 and
2200 Series
Product Overview
Cisco
®
 Virtualization Experience Infrastructure (VXI) is the first solution to combine Cisco Collaboration, Cisco

Note: The supported versions listed in Table 3 are dependent on having the latest firmware for each VXC device
Firmware Maintenance Releases
Below are the latest firmware maintenance releases available for the VXC 2000 Series. For more information
regarding the new supported features, bug fixes, and current known issues for that maintenance release, please
read the Release Notes listed under each firmware release.
VXC 2212 and 2112 [ICA]
N/A
VXC 2211 and 2111 [PCoIP]
3.5.1 - PCoIP Zero Client Firmware Release (May 2012)
Ordering Information
Table 4 provides ordering information. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. To download
software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2111 - White Bundle CVXC-2111W-K9-BDL=
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2111 - Charcoal Bundle CVXC-2111C-K9-BDL=
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2112 - White Bundle CVXC-2112W-K9-BDL=
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2112 - Charcoal Bundle CVXC-2112C-K9-BDL=
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2211 - White Bundle CVXC-2211W-K9-BDL=
Cisco Virtualization Experience Client 2212 - White Bundle CVXC-2212W-K9-BDL=
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Cisco Services
Cisco Services make networks, applications, and the people who use them work better together.